

Ö

CrI.A.No. 258 OF 1995  
ITEM No.2

Court No. 9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 258/1995( For Preliminary Hearing )

STATE (DELHI ADMN.)

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KULDIP SINGH  
(Office report for direction)

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Avatar Singh Rawat, Adv.,  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

The petitioner would be at liberty to take appropriate  
steps in the matter within eight weeks.

.SP1

Anita

(D.D.Jindal)  
Asstt.Registrar