

IN CHAMBERS

ITEM NO. 38

COURT NO.3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 258 OF 1995

STATE (DELHI ADMN.)

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KULDIP SINGH

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt.26.7.2006)

Date: 10/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Anjani Aiyagari,adv.

Ms.Anil Katiyar,Adv.for

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

to comply with

Four weeks' time is granted, as a last chance,

the office report.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[OM PRAKASH]

COURT MASTER